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VBET League
2023/24 30th round, Match #238

Friday, 25.05.2024, 15:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 900

«Obolon» Kyiv

0 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

13 Kychak Artem
14 Chernov Oleksandr
37 Dubko Valerii
2 Karas Danylo
11 Hryso Maksym
9 Medynskyi Ihor (C)
4 Moroz Taras
17 Chernenko Ruslan
55 Sukhanov Serhii
8 Taranukha Rostyslav
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
23 Rybka Oleksandr
31 Marchenko Denys
5 Osman Oleksandr
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
34 Vovkun Artem
10 Slobodian Oleh
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
25 Hrusha Vitalii
50 Zaporozhets Yevhen
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
70 Korkh Kiril
90 Liakh Taras

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

44 Yermakov Heorhii
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
14 Kulakovskyi Artem
18 Loginov Sergii
22 Skorko Danil
25 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
26 Campos
30 Kopyna Yurii
33 Bezerra
91 Mykhailenko Mykola

Substitutes
77 Shevchenko Mykyta
5 Savchenko Roman
8 Siheiev Kyrylo
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
23 Geovani
70 Kostyshyn Denys
71 Shostak Denys
99 De
1 Dolhyi Viktor

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Kotubei Petro
Assistant 2:
Dariichuk Serhii
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Monzul Kateryna

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna
VAR Referee Observer:
Abdula Anatolii
Delegate:
Kosevych Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2023/24, 30th round, Match #238
Friday, 25.05.2024, 15:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 900

«Obolon» Kyiv 0 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
24' 33 Bezerra

4 Moroz Taras 39'

44' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

46' 14 Kulakovskyi Artem
99 De

49' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

55' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo
8 Siheiev Kyrylo

61' 33 Bezerra
55 Sukhanov Serhii
33 Nahiiev Dmytro 62'

8 Taranukha Rostyslav
10 Slobodian Oleh 62'

66' 9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
70 Kostyshyn Denys

66' 33 Bezerra
23 Geovani

9 Medynskyi Ihor
25 Hrusha Vitalii 83'

17 Chernenko Ruslan
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 83'

95 Krasnopir Ihor
90 Liakh Taras 83'

87' 18 Loginov Sergii
5 Savchenko Roman

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


